
Pos 

 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNS 

 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

42 

9 

461 

488 

171 

117 

17 

129 

51 

21 

30 

423 

7 

19 

669 

492 

18 

971 

12 

115 

26 

38 

511 

8 

88 

33 

572 

Last Name 

Szilveszter 
Tanase 
Penu 
Grigoras 
Gutanu 
Suchi 
Pacurar 
Popa 
Gergely 
Alexandru 
Dascalescu 
Isacescu 
Otel 
Diaconu 

Okos 
Galfi 
Kinda 
Radostovets 
Giurgiuveanu 
Antofie 
Kiss 
Oproiu 
Necsoiu 
Socaci 
Costin 
Jelesku 
Andronache 

First Name 

Marton 
Laurentiu 
Serban 
Gabriel 
Victor 
Anbi 
Sebastian 
George 
Attilo 
Mihai 
Claudiu 
Dragosh 
Alexandru 
Bogdan 

Zsolt 
Csaba 
Geza 
Vladimir 
Lucian 
Andrei 
Roland 
Bogdan 
Romulus 
Eduard 
Lucian 
Eduard 
Ion 

Class 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

Club 

Veltra Racing 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSA Steaua 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Arici Supermoto Arad 

Lido Campina 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

M OTO TEH N IC  TARG U MURES 

Lido Campina 

CSA Steaua 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Almaty Motocross 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

M OTO TEH N IC  TARG U MURES 

Dual Rasing Team 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

CSM Bukurest 

Republika Moldova 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

9 

12 

11 

13 

10 

8 

0 

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

13 

14 

15 

11 

12 

10 

9 

8 

R2.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

14 

13 

15 

12 

11 

9 

10 

8 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Total points 

50 
42 
40 
38 
32 
29 
27 
24 
24 
22 
22 
20 
16 

0 

50 
42 
42 
36 
32 
28 
28 
28 
23 
23 
20 
18 
16 
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MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI 1+2 

Overall AMATORI 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



No. 

7 

9 

17 

19 

21 

30 

42 

51 

117 

129 

171 

423 

461 

488 

8 

12 

18 

26 

33 

38 

88 

115 

492 

511 

572 

669 

971 

71 

73 

78 

84 

98 

60 

63 

66 

69 

70 

81 

Last Name 

Otel 

Tanase 

Pacurar 

Daconu 

Alexandru 

Dascalescu 

Szilveszter 

Gergely 

Suchi 

Popa 

Gutanu 

Isacescu 

Penu 

Grigoras 

Socaci 

Giurgiuveanu 

Kinda 

Kiss 

Jelesku 

Oproiu 

Costin 

Antofie 

Galfi 

Necsoiu 

Andronache 

Okos 

Radostovets 

Vosoiu 

Molnar 

Cojanu 

Strechioiu 

Suciu 

Enceanu 

Stoeanovici 

Popescu 

Nagi 

Vlad 

Pop 

First Name 

Alexandru 

Laurentiu 

Sebastian 

Bogdan 

Mihai 

Claudiu 

Marton 

Attilo 

Anbi 

George 

Victor 

Dragosh 

Serban 

Gabriel 

Eduard 

Lucian 

Geza 

Roland 

Eduard 

Bogdan 

Lucian 

Andrei 

Csaba 

Romulus 

Ion 

Zsolt 

Vladimir 

Marcel 

Sandor 

Ionut 

Sebastian 

Cristian 

Alexandru 

Mihaita 

Ciprian 

Daniel 

Alexandru 

Florian 

Class 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Veterani 2 

Club 

MOTO TEHNIC TARGU MURES 

Top Cross TCS 

CSA Steaua 

Lido Campina 

Lido Campina 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Veltra Racing 

Arici Supermoto Arad 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Republika Moldova 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Top Cross TCS 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

MOTO TEHNIC TARGU MURES 

CSM Bukurest 

Dual Rasing Team 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Republika Moldova 

CSA Steaua 

Almaty Motocross 

Lido Campina 

MOTO TEHNIC TARGU MURES 

CSA Steaua 

Lido Campina 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Smart Brashov 

Smart Brashov 

Dual Rasing Team 

CSA Steaua 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Nation 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MLD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

MLD 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI 1+2 MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 

78 

66 

42 

81 

18 

71 

669 

63 

971 

26 

492 

8 

84 

69 

129 

115 

38 

9 

117 

511 

488 

71 

109 

51 

171 

30 

70 

88 

98 

21 

33 

423 

7 

17 

19 

572 

Last Name 

Cojanu 
Popescu 
Szilveszter 
Pop 
Kinda 
Vosoiu 
Okos 
Stoeanovici 
Radostovets 
Kiss 
Galfi 
Socaci 
Strechioiu 
Nagi 
Popa 
Antofie 
Oproiu 
Tanase 
Suchi 
Necsoiu 
Grigoras 
Molnar 
Dragoi 
Gergely 
Gutanu 
Dascalescu 
Vlad 
Costin 
Suciu 
Alexandru 
Jelesku 
Isacescu 
Otel 
Pacurar 
Aconu 
Andronache 

First Name 

Ionut 
Ciprian 
Marton 
Florian 
Geza 
Marcel 
Zsolt 
Mihaita 
Vladimir 
Roland 
Csaba 
Eduard 
Sebastian 
Daniel 
George 
Andrei 
Bogdan 
Laurentiu 
Anbi 
Romulus 
Gabriel 
Sandor 
Alin 
Attilo 
Victor 
Claudiu 
Alexandru 
Lucian 
Cristian 
Mihai 
Eduard 
Dragosh 
Alexandru 
Sebastian 
Bogdan 
Ion 

Class 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Veterani 2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - MX2 300 2T  

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Veterani 1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

Club 

CSA Steaua 

Dual Rasing Team 

Veltra Racing 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Lido Campina 

CSA Steaua 

Smart Brashov 

Almaty Motocross 

M O TO  TEH N IC  TA R G U MUR ES 

CSM TARGU MURES 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

Lido Campina 

CSA Steaua 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Dual Rasing Team 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

M O TO  TEH N IC  TA R G U MUR ES 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Arici Supermoto Arad 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Lido Campina 

CSM Bukurest 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

M O TO  TEH N IC  TA R G U MUR ES 

CSA Steaua 

Lido Campina 

Republika Moldova 

Best Tm 

2:03.313 

2:05.481 

2:07.148 

2:08.982 

2:10.760 

2:12.726 

2:12.985 

2:13.594 

2:13.673 

2:15.860 

2:16.547 

2:16.711 

2:17.026 

2:18.475 

2:18.648 

2:21.324 

2:21.799 

2:22.294 

2:23.182 

2:23.211 

2:23.662 

2:24.025 

2:27.154 

2:30.952 

2:31.371 

2:32.436 

2:35.371 

2:35.817 

2:36.943 

2:37.208 

2:38.926 

2:45.116 

2:50.843 

2:56.146 

3:08.424 

3:10.433 

Diff 

2.168 

3.835 

5.669 

7.447 

9.413 

9.672 

10.281 

10.360 

12.547 

13.234 

13.398 

13.713 

15.162 

15.335 

18.011 

18.486 

18.981 

19.869 

19.898 

20.349 

20.712 

23.841 

27.639 

28.058 

29.123 

32.058 

32.504 

33.630 

33.895 

35.613 

41.803 

47.530 

52.833 

1:05.111 

1:07.120 

Gap 

2.168 

1.667 

1.834 

1.778 

1.966 

0.259 

0.609 

0.079 

2.187 

0.687 

0.164 

0.315 

1.449 

0.173 

2.676 

0.475 

0.495 

0.888 

0.029 

0.451 

0.363 

3.129 

3.798 

0.419 

1.065 

2.935 

0.446 

1.126 

0.265 

1.718 

6.190 

5.727 

5.303 

12.278 

2.009 

In Lap 

6 
5 
5 
3 
1 
5 
3 
4 
3 
6 
3 
6 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
5 
4 
2 
1 
2 
1 
5 
2 
3 
2 
1 
3 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI 1+2 

Free practice 

Practice started at 10:32:03 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 10:30 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

492 

669 

42 

12 

26 

18 

971 

9 

129 

117 

488 

511 

8 

115 

38 

171 

30 

51 

17 

88 

461 

21 

33 

7 

423 

572 

19 

First Name 

Csaba 
Zsolt 
Marton 
Lucian 
Roland 
Geza 
Vladimir 
Laurentiu 
George 
Anbi 
Gabriel 
Romulus 
Eduard 
Andrei 
Bogdan 
Victor 
Claudiu 
Attilo 
Sebastian 
Lucian 
Serban 
Mihai 
Eduard 
Alexandru 
Dragosh 
Ion 
Bogdan 

Last Name 

Galfi 
Okos 
Szilveszter 
Giurgiuveanu 
Kiss 
Kinda 
Radostovets 
Tanase 
Popa 
Suchi 
Grigoras 
Necsoiu 
Socaci 
Antofie 
Oproiu 
Gutanu 
Dascalescu 
Gergely 
Pacurar 
Costin 
Penu 
Alexandru 
Jelesku 
Otel 
Isacescu 
Andronache 
Diaconu 

Class 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

Club 

CSM TARGU MURES 

CSA Steaua 

Veltra Racing 

Top Cross TCS 

M OTO  TEH N IC  TARG U MURES 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Almaty Motocross 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Dual Rasing Team 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Arici Supermoto Arad 

CSA Steaua 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Lido Campina 

CSM Bukurest 

M OTO  TEH N IC  TARG U MURES 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

Republika Moldova 

Lido Campina 

Diff 

0.042 

0.935 

2.003 

2.470 

2.822 

3.095 

6.835 

8.024 

9.499 

11.043 

11.618 

11.666 

11.799 

11.966 

12.265 

15.103 

18.160 

23.447 

23.882 

24.811 

25.080 

26.521 

32.722 

34.178 

47.206 

R1. Best Tm 

2:04.210 

2:04.252 

2:05.145 

2:06.213 

2:06.680 

2:07.032 

2:07.305 

2:11.045 

2:12.234 

2:13.709 

2:15.253 

2:15.828 

2:15.876 

2:16.009 

2:16.176 

2:16.475 

2:19.313 

2:22.370 

2:27.657 

2:28.092 

2:29.021 

2:29.290 

2:30.731 

2:36.932 

2:38.388 

2:51.416 

Overall BestTm 

2:04.210 

2:04.252 

2:05.145 

2:06.213 

2:06.680 

2:07.032 

2:07.305 

2:11.045 

2:12.234 

2:13.709 

2:15.253 

2:15.828 

2:15.876 

2:16.009 

2:16.176 

2:16.475 

2:19.313 

2:22.370 

2:27.657 

2:28.092 

2:29.021 

2:29.290 

2:30.731 

2:36.932 

2:38.388 

2:51.416 
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MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI 1+2 

Qualifying AMATORI 1+2 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

 

ROU - Amatori MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

 

ROU - Amatori MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

42 

9 

488 

461 

171 

117 

17 

30 

51 

21 

423 

129 

7 

19 

669 

18 

492 

971 

12 

38 

26 

115 

8 

511 

88 

33 

572 

Last Name 

Szilveszter 
Tanase 
Grigoras 
Penu 
Gutanu 
Suchi 
Pacurar 
Dascalescu 
Gergely 
Alexandru 
Isacescu 
Popa 
Otel 

Diaconu 

Okos 
Kinda 
Galfi 
Radostovets 
Giurgiuveanu 
Oproiu 
Kiss 
Antofie 
Socaci 
Necsoiu 
Costin 
Jelesku 
Andronache 

First Name 

Marton 
Laurentiu 
Gabriel 
Serban 
Victor 
Anbi 
Sebastian 
Claudiu 
Attilo 
Mihai 
Dragosh 
George 
Alexandru 

Bogdan 

Zsolt 
Geza 
Csaba 
Vladimir 
Lucian 
Bogdan 
Roland 
Andrei 
Eduard 
Romulus 
Lucian 
Eduard 
Ion 

Class 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

Club 

Veltra Racing 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Republika Moldova 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSA Steaua 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Arici Supermoto Arad 

Lido Campina 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

M O TO  TEH N IC  TA RG U MURES 

Lido Campina 

CSA Steaua 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Almaty Motocross 

Top Cross TCS 

Dual Rasing Team 

M O TO  TEH N IC  TA RG U MURES 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

CSM Bukurest 

Republika Moldova 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

21:14.497 

21:56.164 

22:27.333 

22:33.080 

22:48.843 

21:09.851 

21:21.233 

21:26.970 

22:06.370 

22:14.682 

22:48.009 

18:01.433 

21:51.605 

21:02.294 

21:10.635 

21:23.277 

21:58.473 

22:04.820 

22:12.928 

22:21.314 

22:49.755 

22:51.433 

23:04.104 

22:09.327 

22:53.376 

22:56.751 

Diff 

41.667 

1:12.836 

1:18.583 

1:34.346 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

8.341 

20.983 

56.179 

1:02.526 

1:10.634 

1:19.020 

1:47.461 

1:49.139 

2:01.810 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:05.687 

2:09.378 

2:13.545 

2:13.474 

2:15.679 

2:16.954 

2:18.926 

2:19.228 

2:22.288 

2:27.223 

2:27.505 

2:15.437 

2:34.360 

2:04.524 

2:05.574 

2:06.062 

2:09.186 

2:08.968 

2:12.274 

2:13.156 

2:13.389 

2:14.707 

2:16.122 

2:18.306 

2:29.875 

2:50.436 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.341 

Avg. Speed 

33.368 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.524 

Best Speed 

37.583 

Best Lap by 

669 - Zsolt Okos 

 

Printed: 02.07.2019 12:02:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI 1+2 

Race I 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:40:28 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 14:30 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019



Pos 

 

ROU - Amatori MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

 

ROU - Amatori MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

42 

461 

9 

488 

171 

129 

117 

17 

51 

21 

423 

30 

7 

19 

669 

492 

18 

971 

12 

115 

26 

38 

511 

8 

88 

33 

572 

Last Name 

Szilveszter 
Penu 
Tanase 
Grigoras 
Gutanu 
Popa 
Suchi 
Pacurar 
Gergely 
Alexandru 
Isacescu 
Dascalescu 
Otel 

Diaconu 

Okos 
Galfi 
Kinda 
Radostovets 
Giurgiuveanu 
Antofie 
Kiss 
Oproiu 
Necsoiu 
Socaci 
Costin 
Jelesku 
Andronache 

First Name 

Marton 
Serban 
Laurentiu 
Gabriel 
Victor 
George 
Anbi 
Sebastian 
Attilo 
Mihai 
Dragosh 
Claudiu 
Alexandru 

Bogdan 

Zsolt 
Csaba 
Geza 
Vladimir 
Lucian 
Andrei 
Roland 
Bogdan 
Romulus 
Eduard 
Lucian 
Eduard 
Ion 

Class 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX1 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

ROU - Amatori MX2 

Club 

Veltra Racing 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Top Cross TCS 

Top Cross TCS 

Republika Moldova 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

CSA Steaua 

Arici Supermoto Arad 

Lido Campina 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

M O TO  TEH N IC  TA R G U  M U R ES  

Lido Campina 

CSA Steaua 

CSM TARGU MURES 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Almaty Motocross 

Top Cross TCS 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

M O TO  TEH N IC  TA R G U  M U R ES  

Dual Rasing Team 

CSM Flakara Moreni 

GO Racing Bucureshti 

Juvenes Targu Mures 

CSM Bukurest 

Republika Moldova 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

21:30.913 

22:48.780 

22:57.369 

22:59.696 

23:13.848 

23:30.576 

21:22.176 

22:08.735 

22:21.862 

22:24.459 

22:35.516 

23:03.108 

21:58.540 

21:19.884 

21:41.087 

22:12.016 

22:17.792 

22:29.495 

22:31.603 

22:44.456 

23:05.311 

23:19.457 

23:27.383 

22:20.981 

23:51.082 

22:16.600 

Diff 

1:17.867 

1:26.456 

1:28.783 

1:42.935 

1:59.663 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

21.203 

52.132 

57.908 

1:09.611 

1:11.719 

1:24.572 

1:45.427 

1:59.573 

2:07.499 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:07.444 

2:14.262 

2:16.169 

2:16.077 

2:17.125 

2:19.086 

2:17.344 

2:22.189 

2:23.656 

2:26.853 

2:29.272 

2:17.487 

2:39.948 

2:06.453 

2:09.192 

2:10.607 

2:12.651 

2:14.040 

2:12.563 

2:15.236 

2:15.378 

2:18.752 

2:17.023 

2:21.960 

2:36.429 

2:41.547 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.029 

Avg. Speed 

32.909 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.453 

Best Speed 

37.010 

Best Lap by 

669 - Zsolt Okos 
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MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI 1+2 

Race II 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:28:13 

MORENI 1.300 km 

30.06.2019 17:20 

 CNIR FRM Motocross Etapa 2

Moreni (Jud.Dambovita)

Moto-Club FLACARA MORENI

Duminica, 30 iunie 2019


